
Spring/Summer Outings 2018 
 

Wednesday 14th February - Valentine’s Day Lunch 
Thursday  15th February - Sundown Ukulele Band - 

£2.50 
Tuesday 20th February - Balcombe Tea Rooms - £7.50 
Thursday 1st March - Bingo with Nigel & David 

Tuesday 6th March - *Newbridge Garden Centre, 
Horsham - £7.50 

Wednesday  14th March - *Greyhound Racing - £10.00 
Tuesday 20th March - Holmbush - £3.00 
Thursday 29th March - Easter Tea 

Thursday 5th April - Bingo with David & Nigel 
Thursday 12th April - Rushfields Garden Centre - 

£5.00 
Tuesday 17th April - Tea & Entertainment 

Tuesday 24th April - Bingo with Nigel & David 
Thursday 3rd May - Holmbush - £3.00 
Tuesday 8th May - *Heaven Farm & Tea £7.50 

Friday 18th  May - Royal Wedding Lunch – 
Booking essential - £6.00 
Regular lunch club members 
will be given preference 

Thursday 24th May - Bake Off – entry fee £1.50 
3 Categories, entry forms 
from the office 

Thursday  31st May - Bingo with David & Nigel 

Tuesday 5th June - Southdowns Garden Centre - 
£5.00  

Thursday 14th June - *Llama Park & Tea - £8.00 



Tuesday 19th June - Annual Picnic for Age 
Concern Members – Tickets 
£1 

Tuesday 3rd July - Tea & Quiz 

Thursday 12th July - Bingo with David & Nigel 
Wednesday 25th July - Greyhound Racing - £10.00 

 

All outings and events should be booked and paid for in the office, 

preference will be given to members who regularly come for 

lunch and use our services.  Outings marked with an * are NOT 

suitable for those with walkers.  Please check when booking.  

Outings may be changed or cancelled if necessary and refunds 

made where appropriate.  When there is an event at Age Concern 

you will need to organise your transport home unless otherwise 

stated. 

 


